


Sides 

Baked Potato 
Onion Rings 
Salad 
Seasoned French Fries 

Salads 

Appetizers Kids Corner (served with Fries) 

Regular Hushpuppies $2.00 Finger Size Fish Strips $5.95 
Jalapeno Hushpuppies $2.00 Chicken Tenders (toast & gravy) $5.95 
Onion Rings $3.00 Grill Cheese Sandwich $3.50 
Cheesesticks $4.95 

Burgers** & Sandwiches 
(served with Fries or chips) 

$3.00 Hamburger 
$3.00 Cheeseburger 
$2.95 Bacon Cheeseburger 
$2.00 Jalapeno Hamburger 

Jalepeno Cheeseburger 
Jalepeno Bacon Cheeseburger 
Cheeseburger Double Meat 

Bacon & Cheese Club Sandwich 
Ham & Cheese Club Sandwich 

$5.50 
$6.00 
$7.00 
$5.75 
$6.25 
$7.25 
$9.00 

$5.95 
$5.95 

Dinner 
Chefs (Ham or Turkey) 
Chefs (Grilled Chicken Breast) 
Chefs (Bacon & Cheese) 

$2.95 
$5.95 
$6.95 
$6.95 

 

**CONSUMING RAW OR 
UNCOOKED MEATS OR BURGERS 
MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF 
FOODBORN ILLNESS 



Seafood (Choice of onion rings, fries or 
Mashed potatoes) 
(served with 2 hushpuppies and choice of salad or 
coleslaw) 

Fried Catfish 
2 Fried Catfish Fillets $10.95 
3 Fried Catfish Fillets $13.95 
Battered Catfish Strips $10.95 
1 Fried Whole Bone In Catfish Fillets $9.95 
2 Fried Whole Bone In Catfish Fillets $11.95 

U.S. Choice Beef Steaks** 

12 oz. Ribeye 
16 oz. Ribeye 
12 oz. T-bone 
16 oz. T-bone 
8 oz. Sirloin 
12 oz. Sirloin 
8 oz. Sirloin & Shrimp 

$14.95 
$17.95 
$14.95 
$17.95 
$11.95 
$14.95 
$14.95 

All Time Favorites 

Small Southern Fried Steak $8.95 
Large Southern Fried Steak $12.95 
Chicken Tenders $8.95 
Grilled Chicken Breast $8.95 
Chicken Fried Chicken $8.95 
Hamburger Steak $8.95 

(with grilled onions & brown gravy) 

Grilled Catfish 
2 Grilled Catfish Fillets 
3 Grilled Catfish Fillets 

$11.95 
$14.95 

Jumbo Fried Shrimp 
6 Fried Shrimp 
9 Fried Shrimp 

12 Fried Shrimp 

$9.95 
$12.95 
$14.95 

 

*Baked Potato may be substituted for 
a side at $1.50 charge 

Jumbo Grilled Shrimp 
6 Grilled Shrimp 
9 Grilled Shrimp 

12 Grilled Shrimp 

$10.95 
$13.95 
$15.95 

**CONSUMING RAW OR 
UNCOOKED MEATS OR 
BURGERS MAY INCREASE 
YOUR RISK OF FOODBORN 
ILLNESS 

 

Fish & Shrimp Platter $15.95 



$1.50 
$1.50 
$1.50 
$1.50 
$1.50 
$2.00 

Iced Tea 
Coffee 
Hot Tea 
Soft Drinks 
Hot Chocolate 
Milk (large) 

Cakes 
7-up Pound $2.95 
German Chocolate $3.55 
Italian Cream $3.25 
Varies per day (ask for flavors) 

Beverages 

$2.95 
$3.95 
$2.95 
$3.00 
$1.50 
$3.95 

$2.95 
$2.95 
$2.95 
$2.95 

Other Sweets 
Peach Cobbler 
Peach Cobbler A la Mode 
Bread Pudding 
Cheesecake Slice 
Single Scoop Blue Bell 
Mudd Slide 

Desserts 

Pies 
Sweet Potato 
Pecan 
Coconut 
Buttermilk 



Giddings Downtown Restaurant Banquet/Meeting Room Facilities 
Can seat up to 100 people  

Call for price quote and reservations 
979-542-2201 


	GiddingsDowntownMenu.pdf
	Giddings Menu.pdf
	Giddings Menu 2.pdf

	giddings banquet facility.pdf

