

Giddings Downtown Restaurant

Appetizers

Regular Hushpuppies	\$2.00
Jalapeno Hushpuppies	\$2.00
Onion Rings	\$3.00
Cheesesticks	\$4.95





Kids Corner (served with Fries)

Finger Size Fish Strips	\$5.95
Chicken Tenders (toast & gravy)	\$5.95
Grill Cheese Sandwich	\$3.50







Sides

Baked Potato	\$3.00
Onion Rings	\$3.00
Salad	\$2.95
Seasoned French Fries	\$2.00





Burgers & Sandwiches** (served with Fries or chips)

Hamburger	\$5.50
Cheeseburger	\$6.00
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$7.00
Jalapeno Hamburger	\$5.75
Jalepeno Cheeseburger	\$6.25
Jalepeno Bacon Cheeseburger	\$7.25
Cheeseburger Double Meat	\$9.00
Bacon & Cheese Club Sandwich	\$5.95
Ham & Cheese Club Sandwich	\$5.95

Salads

Dinner	\$2.95
Chefs (Ham or Turkey)	\$5.95
Chefs (Grilled Chicken Breast)	\$6.95
Chefs (Bacon & Cheese)	\$6.95







**CONSUMING RAW OR UNCOOKED MEATS OR BURGERS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORN ILLNESS

Seafood (Choice of onion rings, fries or Mashed potatoes) (served with 2 hushpuppies and choice of salad or coleslaw)

Fried Catfish

2 Fried Catfish Fillets	\$10.95
3 Fried Catfish Fillets	\$13.95
Battered Catfish Strips	\$10.95
1 Fried Whole Bone In Catfish Fillets	\$9.95
2 Fried Whole Bone In Catfich Fillets	¢11 05







U.S. Choice Beef Steaks**

12 oz. Ribeye	\$14.95
16 oz. Ribeye	\$17.95
12 oz. T-bone	\$14.95
16 oz. T-bone	\$17.95
8 oz. Sirloin	\$11.95
12 oz. Sirloin	\$14.95
8 oz. Sirloin & Shrimp	\$14.95







Grilled Catfish

2	Grilled	Catfish	Fillets	\$11.95
3	Grilled	Catfish	Fillets	\$14.95



All Time Favorites

Small Southern Fried Steak	\$8.95
Large Southern Fried Steak	\$12.95
Chicken Tenders	\$8.95
	•
Grilled Chicken Breast	\$8.95
Chicken Fried Chicken	\$8.95
Hamburger Steak	\$8.95

(with grilled onions & brown gravy)

Jumbo Fried Shrimp

6 Fried Shrimp	\$9.95
9 Fried Shrimp	\$12.95
12 Fried Shrimp	\$14.95







*Baked Potato may be substituted for a side at \$1.50 charge

Jumbo Grilled Shrimp

6 Grilled Shrimp	\$10.95
9 Grilled Shrimp	\$13.95
12 Grilled Shrimp	\$15.95





Fish & Shrimp Platter \$15.95

CONSUMING RAW OR **UNCOOKED MEATS OR BURGERS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORN **ILLNESS**



Pies Sweet Potato Pecan Coconut Buttermilk

\$2.95 \$2.95 \$2.95

\$2.95

Other Sweets Peach Cobbler \$2.95 Peach Cobbler A la Mode \$3.95 Bread Pudding \$2.95 Cheesecake Slice \$3.00 Single Scoop Blue Bell \$1.50 Mudd Slide \$3.95

















Cakes

7-up Pound \$2.95 German Chocolate \$3.55 Italian Cream \$3.25 Varies per day (ask for flavors)





Beverages

Iced Tea	\$1.50
Coffee	\$1.50
Hot Tea	\$1.50
Soft Drinks	\$1.50
Hot Chocolate	\$1.50
Milk (large)	\$2.00



Giddings Downtown Restaurant Banquet/Meeting Room Facilities

Can seat up to 100 people

Call for price quote and reservations

979-542-2201